
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GNC TWINS RACE 1 (25 LAPS)

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

HAGERSTOWN HALF-MILE - HAGERSTOWN, MD

ROUND 6 OF 16 - JULY 7, 2012

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Twins

HAGERSTOWN HALF-MILE
17B

3 #7 #9 #10 #10Z #12 #23 #27 #32 #40#1
2 J. Johnson S. Halbert J. Mees J. Lewis B. Bauman B. Baker J. Carver Jr. R. Pearson S. Baer A. King

1 H-D H-D KAW KAW H-D H-D H-D KAW SUZH-D

1 1:03.800 1:35.953 27.188 26.429 27.007 1:09.934 26.675 26.814 27.4021:23.513

2 24.696 24.460 24.771 24.927 25.236 24.802 25.314 25.230 25.63924.679

3 24.837 24.568 25.015 25.147 25.014 24.731 25.444 25.193 25.28524.611

4 24.999 24.644 24.917 24.962 25.028 25.081 25.317 25.062 25.31424.796

5 25.135 24.666 25.021 24.973 24.880 24.988 25.187 25.343 25.27024.677

6 24.751 24.559 24.973 25.214 25.037 24.712 25.106 25.193 25.22824.974

7 24.969 24.674 24.933 25.085 25.331 24.860 25.286 25.186 25.44824.991

8 24.963 24.633 24.996 25.286 25.158 24.848 25.273 25.419 25.31924.988

9 25.026 24.708 24.878 25.415 25.024 24.845 25.054 25.229 25.29724.872

10 24.904 24.674 24.868 26.196 25.184 25.009 25.108 25.138 25.10224.831

11 24.977 24.722 24.724 25.267 25.288 24.970 25.117 25.071 25.55324.812

12 25.052 24.686 24.973 25.218 25.031 25.088 25.153 25.144 25.30724.928

13 25.155 24.637 25.050 25.645 25.073 25.126 25.087 25.198 25.46025.045

14 24.981 24.682 24.804 25.608 24.964 25.030 25.065 25.145 25.46925.010

15 24.959 24.783 24.875 25.264 25.026 25.144 25.171 25.195 25.60124.859

16 24.942 24.714 24.971 25.273 25.072 24.875 25.120 25.135 25.72125.018

17 25.364 24.767 24.993 25.357 25.423 25.053 25.209 25.163 25.53724.949

18 25.205 24.731 25.033 25.543 25.046 25.016 25.053 25.142 25.60124.964

19 25.224 24.904 24.932 25.618 25.000 24.979 25.174 25.125 25.45024.797

20 25.028 24.748 25.009 25.494 25.047 24.962 25.140 25.224 25.43024.850

21 25.067 24.819 25.160 25.386 25.280 25.059 25.198 25.229 25.51424.932

22 24.972 24.803 25.075 25.328 25.131 24.885 25.272 25.190 25.43424.819

23 24.987 24.781 24.996 25.443 24.972 24.942 25.206 25.082 25.43724.917

24 25.213 24.834 25.123 25.511 24.835 25.072 25.153 25.200 25.46724.998

25 25.124 24.800 25.184 25.597 24.852 25.079 25.029 25.191 25.49724.956

998 24.696 24.460 24.724 24.927 24.835 24.712 25.029 25.062 25.102MIN 24.611

25.364 24.904 27.188 26.429 27.007 25.144 26.675 26.814 27.402MAX 25.045

25.022 24.708 25.059 25.407 25.158 24.965 25.236 25.250 25.511AVG 24.886
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INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GNC TWINS RACE 1 (25 LAPS)

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

HAGERSTOWN HALF-MILE - HAGERSTOWN, MD

ROUND 6 OF 16 - JULY 7, 2012

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Twins

HAGERSTOWN HALF-MILE
17B

3 #44 #51 #55A #64A #69 #73 #95#42
2 B. Smith B. Robinson S. Murray J. Shoemaker E. Baer J. Halbert D. Lawrence J. Beach

1 KAW KTM KAW KAW H-D H-D KAWH-D

1 26.829 26.706 27.031 27.113 26.973 27.488 27.31626.832

2 25.563 25.291 25.074 25.351 25.249 24.967 25.37025.096

3 25.392 25.288 25.552 25.325 25.367 24.931 25.34725.152

4 25.348 25.160 25.140 25.358 25.199 24.959 25.25724.882

5 25.369 25.732 25.190 25.499 25.183 25.065 25.37825.144

6 25.403 25.316 25.398 25.245 25.164 25.010 25.05625.090

7 25.602 25.386 25.185 25.235 25.282 24.962 25.20725.036

8 25.384 25.437 25.357 25.132 25.365 24.894 25.29925.077

9 25.289 25.430 25.318 25.126 25.279 24.916 25.08225.192

10 25.411 25.428 25.483 25.214 25.629 24.890 25.30225.111

11 25.721 25.562 25.514 25.286 25.384 25.035 25.15825.045

12 25.394 25.560 25.464 25.097 25.425 25.044 24.99425.181

13 25.399 25.420 25.576 25.359 25.385 24.983 25.18725.309

14 25.212 25.502 25.493 25.184 25.529 25.033 25.14025.056

15 25.417 25.615 25.285 25.175 25.559 24.993 25.05925.032

16 25.357 25.701 25.528 25.315 25.560 24.993 25.14325.252

17 25.293 25.475 25.483 25.178 25.502 24.969 25.19925.083

18 25.205 25.601 25.604 25.153 25.380 25.049 24.97724.969

19 25.318 25.502 25.386 25.043 25.377 25.215 25.07925.116

20 25.472 25.659 25.659 25.162 25.502 25.155 25.28625.016

21 25.369 25.593 25.757 25.170 25.404 25.169 25.14125.161

22 25.311 25.721 25.703 25.166 25.487 25.082 25.29825.184

23 25.334 25.556 25.515 25.068 25.556 24.975 25.09925.232

24 25.280 25.584 25.551 25.273 25.325 25.177 25.25325.026

25 25.391 25.830 25.694 25.137 25.668 25.336 25.10525.086

998 25.205 25.160 25.074 25.043 25.164 24.890 24.977MIN 24.882

26.829 26.706 27.031 27.113 26.973 27.488 27.316MAX 26.832

25.443 25.562 25.518 25.295 25.469 25.132 25.269AVG 25.174
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